
Sl.No Program ENRNO Name Course Code Batch Time Viva_Date Google Link
1 MCAOL 2401027940 SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
2 MCAOL 2200249972 DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
3 MCAOL 2200425562 MOHIT KUMAR JAISWAL MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
4 MCAOL 2200624013 KAJAL VERMA MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
5 MCAOL 2200813450 ANKITA JAISWAL MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
6 MCAOL 2250207628 CELIN SHABU MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
7 MCAOL 2250637779 MD MISWAH MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
8 MCAOL 2251104440 SURESH PANDITA MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
9 MCAOL 2251638337 SAUMITRA DAS MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks

10 MCAOL 2251642450 KAJAL PRASAD MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
11 MCAOL 2251666468 LOVELEET JOSHI MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
12 MCAOL 2251666679 SHALINI DWIVEDI MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
13 MCAOL 2300008027 IQUEAL YASEEN QURASHI MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
14 MCAOL 2300035676 NAMENDRA MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
15 MCAOL 2300120171 JHALA CHAITANYSINH NARENDRASINH MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
16 MCAOL 2300615247 AJAY SINGH MEHRA MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
17 MCAOL 2301016270 MOHD ANAS SIDDIQUI MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
18 MCAOL 2301086195 NIKITA YADAV MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
19 MCAOL 2350227525 ARPANA AHIRWAR MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
20 MCAOL 2350290873 KISHAN KANHAIYA MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
21 MCAOL 2350369598 AAKANKSHA JOHRI MCSP232 BATCH-01 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
22 MCAOL 2350659160 SHUBHAM SINGH CHAUHAN MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
23 MCAOL 2350701110 RICHA CHAMOLI MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
24 MCAOL 2350718750 ROHIT BHATT MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
25 MCAOL 2350984540 AMAN PRABHAT MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
26 MCAOL 2351286672 AKSHAY PANDEY MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
27 MCAOL 2351385778 AFZHAL HUSSAIN TAPADAR MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
28 MCAOL 2351385891 SELINA BEGUM CHOUDHURY MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
29 MCAOL 2351385994 AGNIJYOTI SINHA MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
30 MCAOL 2351778604 JITENDRA DASH MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
31 MCAOL 2352308056 KM ANKITA YADAV MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
32 MCAOL 2352519784 VAISHNAVI PRABHAKARAN MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
33 MCAOL 2352519887 SUMAYYA SHIRIN N MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
34 MCAOL 2352828079 MINI KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
35 MCAOL 2352828280 TRIPTI MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
36 MCAOL 2352833054 MEMON MO SHAHID FARUKBHAI MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
37 MCAOL 2352888078 PRAGAYA SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
38 MCAOL 2352977107 DURRANY RUMAISA SABIR MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
39 MCAOL 2352977719 SHAIKH KAHEESHA RAZAUDDIN MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
40 MCAOL 2353037935 MEHAK BHARTIYA MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
41 MCAOL 2353570097 SUDHAKAR PANDEY MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
42 MCAOL 2353576794 ASHUTOSH GUPTA MCSP232 BATCH-02 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
43 MCAOL 2353921611 SHIVAM KATARIA MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
44 MCAOL 2354132876 ABHISHEK KHARE MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
45 MCAOL 2354187170 SHUBHAM KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
46 MCAOL 2354210942 DRISHTI SONI MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
47 MCAOL 2354427579 ADARSH KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
48 MCAOL 2354433102 SUNANDA KOTA MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
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49 MCAOL 2354591330 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
50 MCAOL 2400121802 YACHIKA CHAUHAN MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
51 MCAOL 2400190608 AASTHA THAPLIYAL MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
52 MCAOL 2400193757 RUKSAR MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
53 MCAOL 2400204173 JASDEEP SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
54 MCAOL 2400259941 KARTIKEYA BAIJAL MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
55 MCAOL 2400274062 SHASHI SINHA MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
56 MCAOL 2400274078 ANUSHRIYA CHATTERJEE MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
57 MCAOL 2400276893 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
58 MCAOL 2400335390 SHARUMATHI R MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
59 MCAOL 2400335450 ANNA C S MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
60 MCAOL 2400400730 SUBHRALIPI SWAIN MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
61 MCAOL 2400405096 SHALINI KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
62 MCAOL 2400419417 ISHIKA PATWARI MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
63 MCAOL 2400441998 MALLAH ANKITA SANJEEVKUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-03 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
64 MCAOL 2400455501 VIVEK KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
65 MCAOL 2400463512 DUBEY KAMAL SHIRISH MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
66 MCAOL 2400496331 YOGESH M MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
67 MCAOL 2400514728 CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
68 MCAOL 2400568149 K. MUSFIRA MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
69 MCAOL 2400605767 MUSKAN FATHIMA MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
70 MCAOL 2400644969 RAJAN MALIK MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
71 MCAOL 2400682779 ANSARI MOHD HASSAN MOHD JALEEL MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
72 MCAOL 2400695035 NEHA KUMARI SURBHI MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
73 MCAOL 2400711408 IVAN ROUT MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
74 MCAOL 2400816902 RAVI SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
75 MCAOL 2400825123 PANCHAM KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
76 MCAOL 2400832478 B KIRUTHIKA MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
77 MCAOL 2400839045 RAM NANDAN MAHTO MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
78 MCAOL 2400839071 VIKRANT KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
79 MCAOL 2400880157 SOURAV MONDAL MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
80 MCAOL 2400880780 ABDUL AZIZ MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
81 MCAOL 2400900295 SHENDE DEEPIKA ARUN MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
82 MCAOL 2400919290 PALAK SEHGAL MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
83 MCAOL 2400962785 POONAM KHANDELWAL MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
84 MCAOL 2401012112 RADHIKA GUPTA MCSP232 BATCH-04 11.00 A.M. 20-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
85 MCAOL 2401014563 DEVENDER VERMA MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
86 MCAOL 2401027827 KULDEEP SINGH TEOTIA MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
87 MCAOL 2401027920 KUNAL SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
88 MCAOL 2401028084 ANUPRIYA KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
89 MCAOL 2401123728 GLADWIN ABRAHAM MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
90 MCAOL 2401336256 BABLOO CHAUHAN MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
91 MCAOL 2401337951 RAVI JAISWAL MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
92 MCAOL 2401353675 POOJA MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
93 MCAOL 2401355533 HARISH CHOUHAN MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
94 MCAOL 2401412470 UJJVAL KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
95 MCAOL 2401503287 KHISTY SAI ATUL MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
96 MCAOL 2401515713 ARUN TOMY MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
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97 MCAOL 2401655464 SNIGDHA NAYAK MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
98 MCAOL 2401683002 NAMRATA VITTHALRAO RAUNDAL MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
99 MCAOL 2401691482 SHIKHA GUPTA MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj

100 MCAOL 2401721864 KAJAL MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
101 MCAOL 2401725480 MELVIN MATHEW MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
102 MCAOL 2401769385 SURABHI SRIVASTAVA MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
103 MCAOL 2401769770 TARUN MURARI MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
104 MCAOL 2401769852 ABHISHEK SINGH RATHORE MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
105 MCAOL 2401773554 PRANAV DUTT MCSP232 BATCH-05 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
106 MCAOL 2401918494 MOHAMMAD HAROON RASHEED KHAN MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
107 MCAOL 2401930186 MALOOF BASHIR MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
108 MCAOL 2401942850 UDIT NAIR MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
109 MCAOL 2401970050 BANDARU NAGA SAI KALYANI MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
110 MCAOL 2401986605 HARMANDEEP KAUR MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
111 MCAOL 2250289755 MASIRAH JABEEN MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
112 MCAOL 2251434950 NEERAJ RAMOLA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
113 MCAOL 2301152260 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
114 MCAOL 2301273365 TANNU CHAUHAN MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
115 MCAOL 2351948070 PRATHAM MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
116 MCAOL 2353338190 NIKITA SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
117 MCAOL 2400585450 PRITY GUPTA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
118 MCAOL 2400816097 RABINDRA MAHARANA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
119 MCAOL 2200251120 NIKITA KALIA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
120 MCAOL 2250286015 RASHMI KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
121 MCAOL 2251271489 NANDINI DAS MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
122 MCAOL 2200622392 PATEL SUNNY RAMESHBHAI MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
123 MCAOL 2351191880 GANESH V MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
124 MCAOL 2300955036 MANAWWARA FATMA MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
125 MCAOL 2201625307 VISHAL KUMAR CHAUBEY MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
126 MCA_NEW 2200293337 DAUD AKRAM MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
127 MCA_NEW 2251287628 HEENA KAPOOR MCSP232 BATCH-06 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
128 MCA_NEW 2400795137 SANSKRITI SINHA MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
129 MCA_NEW 2300278486 ANJALI GAUTAM MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
130 MCA_NEW 2400795219 FAISAL KHAN MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
131 MCA_NEW 2501304210 KAMAL HASAN KHAN MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
132 MCA_NEW 2250072501 KAUSHUBH KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
133 MCA_NEW 2400795517 BHAWNA MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
134 MCA_NEW 2200159185 RAHUL KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
135 MCA_NEW 2400909456 OMBEER SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
136 MCA_NEW 2300603971 SOHIL MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
137 MCA_NEW 2253260708 TUSHAR NAUTIYAL MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
138 MCA_NEW 2253206754 ANKIT MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
139 MCA 2003590075 HUMAYUN KAMRAN MCSP060 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
140 MCA_NEW 2200094130 AJAY SAROJ MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
141 MCA_NEW 2400909179 NISHA CHAUHAN MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
142 MCA_NEW 2353692412 ASHISH SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
143 MCA_NEW 2250563850 VISHAL YADAV MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
144 MCA_NEW 2400036790 ADITYA SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
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145 MCA_NEW 2352802670 TRILOK MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
146 MCA_NEW 2300613809 RITESH SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
147 MCA_NEW 2200362654 HEMANT KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-07 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
148 MCA_NEW 2350821157 RAHUL KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
149 MCA_NEW 2350820124 KANISHK GAUTAM MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
150 MCA_NEW 2350743985 SANIDEV SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
151 MCA_NEW 2351173402 MANISHA MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
152 MCA_NEW 2400909440 ARNAB ROY CHOWDHURY MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
153 MCA_NEW 2352957158 DEEPA PANT MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
154 MCA_NEW 2250583570 ANCHAL MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
155 MCA_NEW 2354176046 DEEPAK MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
156 MCA_NEW 2250588268 NEERAJ KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
157 MCA_NEW 2400099648 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
158 MCA 2001142657 RAGHAV GAKHAR MCSP060 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
159 MCA_NEW 2353684905 RAHUL PATWAL MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
160 MCA_NEW 2350189615 PALLAVI KAPOOR MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
161 MCA_NEW 2401339614 MD TAKSEER REYAZ MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
162 MCA_NEW 2350700155 KHUSHBOO SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-08 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
163 MCA_NEW 2201222214 NEHA SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
164 MCA_NEW 2400369825 SUMIT KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
165 MCA_NEW 2400099988 ASHISH SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
166 MCA_NEW 2200160099 SATYAMEV MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
167 MCA_NEW 2352298615 KRISHNA KUMAR JHA MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
168 MCA_NEW 2253386390 RAVI RAJBHAR MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
169 MCA_NEW 2300602213 SURJEET KAPKOTI MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
170 MCA_NEW 2200059231 CHITRALEKHA SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
171 MCA_NEW 2350249334 PRIYANKA MANDAL MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
172 MCA_NEW 2252360343 LOKENDER KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
173 MCA_NEW 2200294441 ASHISH KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
174 MCA 2000514410 HIMANSHU MCSP060 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
175 MCA_NEW 2401522311 PARUL SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
176 MCA_NEW 2400795899 MANIKANDAN P MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
177 MCA_NEW 2350081636 SANDEEP MCSP232 BATCH-09 11.00 A.M. 25-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
178 MCA_NEW 2352298699 RITIKA MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
179 MCA_NEW 2352301703 RAHUL KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
180 MCA_NEW 2350710277 MEENAKSHI SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
181 MCA_NEW 2352303389 KAMESHWAR PANDEY MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
182 MCA_NEW 2400794845 NEHA KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
183 MCA_NEW 2400134630 AMAN GWARI MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
184 MCA_NEW 2401650462 POOJA SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
185 MCA_NEW 2401666155 NANDINI SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
186 MCA_NEW 2300602194 SHEETAL SAINI MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
187 MCA 185509780 ARUN PRATAP CHAUHAN MCSP060 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
188 MCA_NEW 2352837609 ASHISH BISHT MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
189 MCA_NEW 2401857280 ARIF IQBAL MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
190 MCA_NEW 2200361112 KIRAN MEHTA MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
191 MCA_NEW 2354179940 SOUMI CHOUDHURY MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
192 MCA_NEW 2350700387 MANISHA MCSP232 BATCH-10 11.00 A.M. 22-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw



Sl.No Program ENRNO Name Course Code Batch Time Viva_Date Google Link
193 MCA 2001134986 NIDHI MCSP060 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
194 MCA_NEW 2401968448 AKASH KUMAR MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
195 MCA_NEW 2300602316 VIVEK KUMAR KAPASIA MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
196 MCA_NEW 2400173508 SONAM MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
197 MCA 189711789 ANKIT KUMAR MCSP060 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
198 MCA_NEW 2350072887 RUCHIT BISHT MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
199 MCA_NEW 2400795409 MOHD AMAAN MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
200 MCA_NEW 2354045935 KARAN VERMA MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
201 MCA_NEW 2350702841 DEEPAK SINGH MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
202 MCA_NEW 2401647772 YASHIKA MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
203 MCA_NEW 2300602281 ANKUSH MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
204 MCA_NEW 2352801817 ROHIT GUPTA MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
205 MCA_NEW 2401940184 NAVEEN BISHT MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
206 MCA_NEW 2400795461 KRISHNA KUMAR AVDHESH YADAV MCSP232 BATCH-11 11.00 A.M. 21-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/oob-msax-shj
207 MCA_NEW 2200293044 RITIK THAREJA MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
208 MCA_NEW 2400100306 KISHOR LAKHERA MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
209 MCA_NEW 2353876071 SABIR KHAN MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
210 MCA_NEW 2200774029 RUPENDER YADAV MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
211 MCA_NEW 2200159462 PINKI MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
212 MCA_NEW 2401013490 MANSHI SHARMA MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
213 MCA_NEW 2401339445 AMIT VERMA MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
214 MCA_NEW 2352304678 ABHISHEK KUMAR OJHA MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
215 MCA_NEW 2400794167 AKASH VERMA MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
216 MCA_NEW 2350695059 SHIVANSHI PANDEY MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
217 MCA_NEW 2300727606 MOUSAM KUMARI MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
218 MCA_NEW 2300142340 AMAN RAWAT MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
219 MCA_NEW 2400796494 DEBALOY CHATTERJEE MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
220 MCA_NEW 2401940266 SUNNY CHAUDHARY MCSP232 BATCH-12 11.00 A.M. 19-01-2026 https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw


